
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

St.Nr.

5

13

8

2

16

6

7

9

1

3

4

14

12

10

15

17

UCI Code

GER20010825

GER20010417

GER20010831

GER20020827

GER20011021

GER20021114

GER20020603

GER20011002

GER20020227

GER20011126

GER20011029

GER20020813

GER20020829

GER20010629

GER20010702

GER20010721

Nachname

Boos

Huber

Kübler

Weggenmann

Steinhauser

Naldi

Bauer

Novaro

Fischer

Scheffel

Grützner

Kiefer

Zwissler

Niestroj

v. Coelln

Wehrle

Vorname

Maximilian

Matthias

Raphael

Erik

Georg

Plinius

Felix

Matteo

Malwin

Aaron

Adam

Jonas

Kolja

Ron Simon

David

Tim

Verein

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RSV Staubwolke Haslach

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

RV 1913 Wangen i. A

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.

Radclub Bremen e.V.

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

RSG Eichstetten e.V.

RSV Frisch-Auf Öschelbronn e.V.

RSG Offenburg Fessenbach

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

VC Hohentwiel Singen e.V.

RSV Concordia Fessenbach

RSG Offenburg Fessenbach

Gesamtzeit

30:49.694

30:50.584

30:52.356

31:14.096

31:15.120

31:27.122

32:10.105

32:46.948

32:47.052

33:03.988

33:06.701

33:09.418

34:00.660

37:19.154

37:41.557

34:43.072

Diff.

0.890

2.662

24.402

25.426

37.428

1:20.411

1:57.254

1:57.358

2:14.294

2:17.007

2:19.724

3:10.966

6:29.460

6:51.863

1 Runde

Runden

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Nach Runden sortiert
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Großer Weinpreis der WG Achkarren
Rennen 03

6.14 Schüler U15

Rennen (6 Runden) started at 11:29:58

Rundkurs 12,300 Km

02.08.2015 11:30

Offizielles Ergebnis


